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Division of Fish & Wildlife, Environmental Unit
Environmental Biologist Map 

NORTH REGION 
Jessica Torres 
Northeast Regional Office 
1353 South Governors Dr. 
Columbia City, IN 46725-9539 
260-212-1950
JTorres@dnr.IN.gov 

CENTRAL REGION 
Brian Boszor 
Prophetstown/Lafayette Office 
4112 East SR 225 
W. Lafayette, IN 47906
765-320-0518
BBoszor@dnr.IN.gov

SOUTH REGION 
Danny Gautier 
5596 East SR 46 
Bloomington, IN 47401 
812-822-3409
DGautier@dnr.IN.gov

STATEWIDE REGION 
Nick Haunert 
402 W. Washington St. 
Rm W273 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
317-234-0586
NHaunert@dnr.IN.gov

Lakes Permitting Biologist Indianapolis Staff 

Madison Johnson • Matt Buffington, Unit Supervisor 317-233-4666
Northeast Regional Office 
1353 South Governors Dr. 

MBuffington@dnr.IN.gov

• Rachel Van Voorhis, Env. Coordinator 317-232-8163 Columbia City, IN 46725-9539 
RVanVoorhis@dnr.IN.gov 317-618-0115

MNJohnson@dnr.IN.gov• Elizabeth Adkins, Assistant Env. Biologist 317-234-2719
EAdkins@dnr.IN.gov

402 W. Washington St., Rm W273 
Indianapolis, IN 46204-2781 
Phone: 317-232-4080 
Fax: 317-232-8150 
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